
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

No. 

42 

70 

822 

62 

91 

43 

63 

87 

71 

55 

24 

34 

80 

329 

122 

76 

45 

222 

720 

18 

Name 

MARIO SALLES 

CAUÃ RODRIGUES 

NIKO RAMOS 

RENAN FUI 

JULIO PARRA 

ANTONY MENDES 

MAURÍCIO CASSIANO 

LEANDRO PARDINI 

LUKA VERISSIMO 

EDSON BRANDÃO 

MATIAS SEBASTIAN 

JOÃO VICTOR MATIAS 

JEAN MIKA 

EDU MOURA 

WELLINGTON ALBUQUERQUE 

ANDERSON FELIPE 

BIEL FERRAZ 

FERNANDO SALES 

RAFAEL YASHIKI 

DIEGO GLOBE 

EQUIPE 

JD 43 HPA RACING 

DRT 

MR MOTOBOX 

TEXX PSBK 

CARLOS RACING 

TEAM RACING 22 

DRT 

JD 43 HPA RACING 

XMOTOX 

DRT 

CAJURU RACING 

JD 43 HPA RACING 

MOTO 14 

JD 43 HPA RACING 

ACELERA RACING 

XMOTOX 

XMOTOX 

CLUBE TRACKDAY 

ROST RACING TEAM 

PATH CARROS 

Yamaha - YZF - R6 

TRIUMPH DAYTONA 765 

KAWASAKI ZX - 6R 

HONDA  CBR 650R 

KAWASAKI ZX - 6R 

KAWASAKI ZX - 6R 

TRIUMPH DAYTONA 660 

TRIUMPH DAYTONA 765 

HONDA CBR 600 

KAWASAKI ZX - 6R 

HONDA CBR 650R 

YAMAHA YZF - R6 

KAWASAKI ZX - 6R 

TRIUMPH DAYTONA 765 

KAWASAKI ZX-6R 

YAMAHA YFZ-R3 

KAWASAKI ZX - 6R 

KAWASAKI ZX-6R 

KAWASAKI ZX - 6R 

SUZUKI GSXR - 750 

Class 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

EVO 

EVO 

SSP NEXT 

MOTO2 R 

EVO 

EVO 

SSP NEXT 

EVO 

LIGHT 

MOTO2 R 

LIGHT 

SSP NEXT 

LIGHT 

LIGHT 

LIGHT 

LIGHT 

Best Tm 

1:41.868 

1:44.453 

1:45.155 

1:45.439 

1:46.283 

1:47.009 

1:47.565 

1:47.934 

1:48.155 

1:50.231 

1:51.747 

1:52.051 

1:52.274 

1:54.694 

1:55.509 

1:56.749 

1:57.837 

1:57.973 

1:58.780 

1:58.974 

Diff 

2.585 

3.287 

3.571 

4.415 

5.141 

5.697 

6.066 

6.287 

8.363 

9.879 

10.183 

10.406 

12.826 

13.641 

14.881 

15.969 

16.105 

16.912 

17.106 

NA 

3 

3 

3 

2 

3 

3 

2 

1 

2 

3 

2 

2 

2 

1 

3 

1 

2 

1 

1 

2 

S1 Best 

39.078 

40.535 

40.692 

41.019 

41.210 

41.674 

41.462 

42.007 

42.204 

42.434 

43.003 

43.116 

43.506 

44.585 

44.818 

45.453 

45.609 

43.303 

45.679 

45.013 

S2 Best 

32.765 

33.094 

33.727 

33.761 

33.918 

34.151 

33.916 

34.397 

34.577 

35.850 

35.299 

36.026 

36.471 

36.869 

36.685 

36.735 

37.812 

37.119 

37.612 

38.557 

S3 Best 

30.025 

30.824 

30.736 

30.659 

31.050 

31.184 

32.187 

31.463 

31.374 

31.947 

33.281 

32.705 

32.297 

33.240 

34.006 

33.676 

33.953 

32.832 

34.569 

33.775 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 15/02/2026 09:18:04 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronobox 

1a ETAPA SUPERBIKE BRASIL 2026 

SuperSport 600 / Moto 2 / SSP Next 

WARM-UP 

Practice (10:00 Time) started at 9:01:10 

Aut. José Carlos Pace 2026 4,309 km 

15/02/2026 09:00 


